13's

Date Day Time Games Location Vs who
24-Apr Saturday | 2:30/5pm 2 Watford City WC/Ray
8-May Saturday TBD 2 Williston WC/Ray
15-May Saturday 2pm MT 2 Billings Billings Upper Deck
16-May Sunday 10am MT 1 Billings Billings Upper Deck
9-Jun Wednesday 5pm 2 Aafedt Watford City
10-Jun Thursday 5:30pm 2 Minot (Hoeven) Minot*
12-Jun Saturday 5pm 2 Columbus Burke-Divide Bears
15-Jun Tuesday 12pm 2 Mandan (Diamond 10) Mandan*
16-Jun Wednesday 11am 2 |Bismarck Tatley North Bismarck*
18-Jun Friday TBD 1 Mandan Tournament
19-Jun Saturday TBD 1 Mandan Tournament
20-Jun Sunday TBD 1 Mandan Tournament
23-Jun Wednesday| 12pm CT 2 Grondahl Dickinson*
25-Jun Friday 12pm 2 Aafedt Ray
26-Jun Saturday 5pm 2 Grondahl Burke-Divide Bears
28-Jun Monday 4pm 2 Aafedt Burlington
30-Jun Wednesday| 4pm MT 2 Glendive Glendive
1-Jul Thursday 12pm 2 Aafedt Mandan*
5-Jul Monday 5pm 2 Watford City Watford City
7-Jul Wednesday 12pm 2 Grondahl Minot*
13-Jul Tuesday 2pm 2 Grondahl Bismarck*
14-Jul Wednesday| 5pm CT 2 Grondahl Glendive
17-Jul Saturday 2pm CT 2 Grondahl Billings Upper Deck
18-Jul Sunday 10am CT 1 Grondahl Billings Upper Deck
19-Jul Monday 5pm CT 2 Dickinson Dickinson*
21-Jul Wednesday TBD 1 Williston State Tournament
22-Jul Thursday TBD 1 Williston State Tournament
23-Jul Friday TBD Williston State Tournament
24-Jul Saturday TBD Williston State Tournament
25-Jul Sunday TBD Williston State Tournament

*Conference Games
1st Game Counts




